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    The organizations listed provide a variety of environmental consulting services 
related to regulated activities in aquatic areas and wetlands.  Services include aquatic 
and wetland jurisdictional delineations, preparation of permit applications, mitigation 
designs and monitoring, endangered species studies, and general environmental 
consulting.  This list is provided as a courtesy to the general public without 
endorsement, recommendation, or certification of any the listed consultants or their 
work products.  Consultants listed herein appear at their request.   
 
    It is the responsibility of the user to determine that a person or organization has the 
capability to provide the services needed.  The user may wish to contact more than one 
consultant to obtain a comparison of qualifications and costs.  This list is not exhaustive 
and the user may wish to consult other sources of information such as telephone or 
business listings and Internet search engines to find other firms capable of providing 
such services.   
 
    Wetland delineations for submission to the U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (Corps) 
must be accomplished in accordance with the 1987 Corps of Engineers Wetland 
Delineation Manual, the applicable Regional Supplement, and any applicable 
supplemental guidance.  Wetland delineations completed by these organizations will be 
subject to verification by the Corps and consequently may be changed as a result of the 
Corps review.  Based on this review, Corps staff will make a final determination of the 
presence and extent of wetlands and other waters of the United States on a property.  
Appearance on this list does NOT indicate certification under the Corps Wetland 
Delineator Certification Program (suspended).   
 
    Consultants are listed in no particular order.  Individuals, firms, or organizations 
interested in being listed herein are advised to submit a written request to the Tulsa 
District Corps: 

 
Regulatory Office 
Tulsa District Corps of Engineers 
1645 S. 101st East Ave. 
Tulsa, OK  74128-4629 
 
 



 
 
Freese and Nichols, Inc. 
4055 International Plaza, Suite 200 
Fort Worth, TX  76109 
(817) 735-7300 
(Mr. Steven P. Watters)  
www.freese.com 
 

 
Eagle Environmental Consulting, Inc. 
P.O. Box 335 
Vinita, OK 74301 
(918) 272-7656 
(918) 256-6131 (fax) 
(Mr. Steve Votaw) 
steve@eagle-env.com  
 

 
EGIS, Inc. – Environmental Consulting 
EGIS Natural Developments, Inc.   
314 South Main 
Bentonville, AR  72712 
(479) 271-9252 
1(800) 718-2492 
(479) 271-8627 (fax) 
(Mr. Manuel Barnes)  
mbarnes@egis-env.com 
www.egis-env.com 

 
The Benham Companies, LLC 
One West 3rd Street, Suite 100 
Tulsa, OK  74103 
(918) 492-1600 
(918) 496-0132 (fax) 
(Ms. Renee Ellis) 
renee.ellis@benham.com 
www.benham.com 
 
 

 
Trinity Consultants 
120 East Sheridan, Suite 205 
Oklahoma City, OK  73104 
(405) 228-3292 
(405) 228-3293 (fax) 
www.trinityconsultants.com 
 

 
TranSystems Corporation 
2400 Pershing Road, Suite 400 
Kansas City, MO 64108 
(816) 329-8700 
(816) 329-8701(fax) 
(Mr. Tom Clark) 
 

 
Loomis Austin 
3103 Bee Cave Road, Suite 225 
Austin, TX  78746 
(512) 327-1180 
(512) 327-4062 (fax) 
(Mr. Clifton Ladd) 
cladd@loomismoore.com 
 

 
Envir-Rowe Services, LLC 
215 County Road 1222 
Pittsburg, TX  75686-5617 
(903) 855-1004 
(903) 235-2734 (cell) 
(Mr. Jed Rowe, CWD) 
envir-rowe@earthlink.net 
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URS Corporation 
1437 S. Boulder, Suite 730 
Tulsa, OK  74119 
(918) 582-2552 
(918) 582-1328 (fax) 
(Ms. Stephanie Rainwater) 
stephanie_rainwater@urscorp.com 
www.urscorp.com 
 

 
Applied Ecological Services, Inc. 
1904 Elm Street 
Eudora, KS  66025 
(785) 542-3090 
(785) 542-3570 (fax) 
www.appliedeco.com 
 

 
Terracon Consultants, Inc.  
10930 East 56th Street 
Tulsa, OK  74146 
(918) 250-0461 
(918) 250-4570 (fax) 
(Ms. Rebecca K. Moses, REPA) 
rkmoses@terracon.com 
www.terracon.com 
 

 
Maxim Technologies, Inc.  
P.O. Box 7777 
Boise, ID 83707 
(208) 389-1030 
(Mr. Walt Vering) 
 
 

 
Horizon Environmental Services, Inc. 
1507 South IH 35 
Austin, TX  78741 
(512) 328-2430 
(512) 328-1804 (fax) 
(Mr. C. Lee Sherrod) 
lee_sherrod@horizon-esi.com 
www.horizon-esi.com 
 

 
Advanced Ecology, Ltd. 
2557 State Hwy 7 East 
Center, TX  75935 
1 (800) 780-9105 
(936) 598-9588 
(936) 598-9579 (fax) 
(Mr. Keith Webb) 
kwebb@advancedecology.com 
 

 
KBA EnviroScience, Ltd. 
359 Lake Park Road, Suite 110 
Lewisville, TX  75057 
(972) 436-9669 
(972) 436-9667 (fax) 
(Mr. C. Keith Bradley) 
www.kbaenv.com 
 

 
Barker Lemar Engineering Consultants 
1801 Industrial Circle 
West Des Moines, IA  50265 
(515) 256-8814 
(Mr. Kevin M. Griggs, Wetland Manager) 
kgriggs@barkerlemar.com 
www.barkerlemar.com 
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Black and Associates Environmental 
Consultants, Inc.  
1908 W. Boyd 
Norman, OK  73069-4830 
(405) 360-2852 
(405) 360-2880 
(Mr. Jerry J. Black) 

 
TRC Environmental Corporation 
505 East Huntland Drive, Suite 250 
Austin, TX  78752 
(512) 684-3119 
(Ms. Kari Means) 
kmeans@trcsolutions.com 
 

 
Adaptive Ecosystems, Inc. 
801 Main Street, Suite 103 
Grandview, MO  64030 
(816) 966-8199 
(816) 966-8212 (fax) 
Stephen W. Parker, MS – President 
sparker@adaptiveecosystems.com 
www.adaptiveecosystems.com 

 
Hoffman – Prieur & Associates, Inc. 
Land Surveyors / Consulting Engineers 
320 O’Bryan Lane 
Van Buren, AR  72956 
(479) 474-7916 
(479 474-2450 (fax) 
(Mr. Van Hale, P.E.) 
www.hoffman-prieur.com 
 

 
Isbell Engineering Group, Inc. 
1405 W. Chapman Drive, Suite 200 
Sanger, TX  76266 
(940) 458-7503 
(Mr. Cody Johnson) 

 
Blackshare Environmental Solutions 
5601 N.W. 72nd, Suite 312 
Oklahoma City, OK  73132 
(405) 603-2500 
(Mr. Charles K. Ahn) 
 

 
Goshawk Environmental Consulting, Inc. 
P.O. Box 151525 
Austin, TX 78715-1525 
 
Physical Address: 
5383 Hartson 
Kyle, TX  78640 
(512) 262-7526 
(281) 271-8140 (fax) 
(Mr. Zane N. Homesley) 
www.goshawkenv.com 
 

 
Atoka, Inc.  
Consulting Services 
2695 Airport Road 
Hot Springs, AR 71913 
(800) 305-2392 
(Dr. Jerry Overton) 
www.ATOKAINC.com 
JVOverton@sbcglobal.net 
 
(or Little Rock Office): 
11701 I-30 
Bldg 1, Suite 119 
Little Rock, AR  72209 
(501) 455-1700 

 
AquAeTer, Inc. 
215 Jamestown Park, Suite 100 
Brentwood, TN  37027 
(615) 373-8532 

 
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 
12700 Park Central Drive, Suite 1800 
Dallas, TX  75251 
(972) 770-1300 
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(615) 373-8512 (fax) 
(Amanda Klink) 
awilding@aquaeter.com 
aklink@aquaeter.com 
www.aquaeter.com 
 

(972) 239-3820 (fax) 
(Mr. Larry Clendenen) 
larry.clendenen@kimley-horn.com 
www.kimley-horn.com 
 

 
Whitenton Group, Inc. 
Environmental Consultants and Training 
13280 Rivercrest Drive 
Little Rock, AR  72212 
(501) 225-1552 
(501) 258-7141 (mobile) 
(501) 223-5312 (fax) 
(Ms. Lisa Gandy, PhD, PWS) 
www.whitentongroup.com 
 
(Texas Office): 
3413 Hunter Road 
San Marcos, TX 78666 
(512) 353-3344 
(512) 212-4043 (fax) 
(Mr. Scott Jecker, CWB, PWS) 
swjecker@whitentongroup.com 
www.whitentongroup.com 
 

 
Enercon Services, Inc. 
5100 East Skelly Drive, Suite 450 
Tulsa, OK  74135 
(918) 665-7693 
(918) 665-7232 (fax) 
 
(or  Oklahoma City Office) 
 
6525 N. Meridian, Suite 503 
Oklahoma City, OK  73116 
(405) 722-7693 
(405) 722-7694 (fax) 
 (Mr. David Williams) 
 

 
FTN Associates, Ltd. 
3 Innwood Circle, Suite 220 
Little Rock, AR  72211 
(501) 225-7779 
(501) 225-6738 (fax) 
(Dr. Gary E. Tucker) 
get@ftn-assoc.com 
www.ftn-assoc.com 
 
(Fayetteville Office): 
124 West Sunbridge Drive 
Fayetteville, AR  72703 
(479) 571-3334 
(479) 571-3338 (fax) 
 

 
Kleinfelder 
10926 E. 55th Place  
Tulsa, OK  74146 
(918) 627-6161 
(918) 627-6262 
(Mr. Brent Neece) 
bneece@kleinfelder.com 
 
(Lenexa KS Office): 
7802 Barton  
Lenexa, KS  66214 
(913) 962-0909 
(913) 962-0924 
Mr. Tom Plattner 
tplattner@kleinfelder.com 
 

 
Bluum Outdoor Environments 
507 S. Main, Suite 606 

 
Soil Restoration Technologies  
P.O. Box 639 
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Tulsa, OK  74103 
(918) 599-8500 
(918) 599-8180 (fax) 
(918) 853-8733 (cell) 
(Mr. J. Nathan Vaughn) 
 

Bixby, OK  74008 
(918) 449-1175 
(918) 449-1176 (fax) 
(918) 527-5718 
(Mr. Bob Richardson - Restoration Biologist 

 
Southern Ecological Services 
P.O. Box 3299 
Fayetteville, AR  72702 
(479) 445-4359 
(870) 934-0537 
www.southecoserv.com 
 

 
Analytic Planning Services 
P.O. Box 20521 
Wichita, KS  67208-0521 
(316) 684-0273 
(Dr. Terry Campbell, M.A., M.U.A.) 
analyticplanningservices@cox.net 
www.analyticplanningservices.com 
 
 

 
JTC Enterprises 
1502 Medinah Circle 
Lawrence, KS  66047 
(785) 749-3467 
(785) 393-4757 (cell) 
(Mr. Joseph T. Collins, endang. species) 
(Mr. Travis Taggert, wetlands)  
jcollins@ku.edu 
 

 
Shepherd Engineering Design Company     
      Incorporated 
4000 N. Classen Boulevard, Suite 110-S 
Oklahoma City, OK  73118 
(405) 996-5300 
(405) 488-0029 (fax) 
(Mr. Mike Kennedy) 
www.sedcousa.net 
 

 
Blackbird Environmental, LLC 
P.O. Box 720100 
Norman, OK  73070 
(405) 640-3011 
(Mr. Clint M. Porter, MES) 
www.blackbirdenv.com 
 

 
SWCA Environmental Consultants 
7255 Langtry, Suite 100 
Houston, TX  77040 
(713) 934-9900 
(888) 605-4212 
(Mr. Matt Stahman) 
www.swca.com 
 

 
Dunaway Associates, L.P. 
1501 Merrimac Circle 
Suite 100 
Fort Worth, TX  76107 
(817) 335-1121 (ofc) 
(817) 946-7379 (cell) 
(817) 335-7437 (fax) 
(Mr. Peter D. McKone, C.W.B.) 
pmckone@dunaway-assoc.com 
 

 
Tetra Tech EM Inc.  
415 Oak Street 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
(816) 412-1741 
(816) 410-1748 (fax) 
(Ms. Christina Engemann) 
Christina.engemann@ttemi.com 
www.tetratech.com 
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SES, Inc. 
6750 Antioch Road, Suite 305 
Merriam, KS  66204 
(913) 307-0046 
(913) 307-0059 (fax) 
(Mr. Jeffrey T. Bunch) 
jbunch@ses-corp.com 
www.ses-corp.com 
 

 
CP&Y, Inc.  
10415 Morado Circle, Bldg 1, Suite 200 
Austin, TX  78759 
(512) 349-0700 
(512) 349-0727 (fax) 
(Mr. Andy A. Atlas) 
aatlas@cpyi.com 
 
  

 
Norman Ecological Consulting, LLC 
468 North 1700 Road 
Lawrence, KS 66049 
(785) 691-9748 
(785) 887-6775 (fax) 
(Mr. Frank Norman) 
frank@normanecological.com 
www.normanecological.com 
 
 

 
Universal Ensco, Inc.  
20 Greenway Plaza, Suite 500 
Houston, TX  77046 
(713) 357-3284 
(832) 553-7640 (fax) 
(Mr. Steve Fox) 
steve.fox@universalensco.com 
www.universalensco.com 
 
 

 
AMEC Earth and Environmental, Inc. 
2905 South Harr Drive, Suite 201 
Midwest City, OK  73110 
(405) 869-9195 
(405) 869-9137 (fax) 
(Mr. Jedd Frankforther) 
Jedd.frankforther@amec.com 
 

 
Project Management Group, L.L.C. 
601 South Boulder Avenue, Suite 1200 
Tulsa, OK  74119 
(918) 582-7595 
(918) 587-4763 
(Mr. Gaylon Pinc, PE – Env. Program Mgr) 
gppinc@pmgtulsa.com 
 

 
ESA Consulting, L.L.C. 
1201 N.W. Loop 281 
Longview, TX  75604 
(903) 234-0404 
(888) 837-0404 
(903) 234-0494 (fax) 
(Ms. Seleta Davis) 
seleta@webesa.com 
www.webesa.com 
 

 
Beck Environmental And Remediation, Ltd. 
772 S. Holmes Road 
Apache Junction, AZ  85119 
(480) 671-1365 
(480) 983-1558 (fax) 
(Ms. Julie Beck) 
www.beckenvironmental.com 
 
 
 

 
Green Earth, LLC 
P.O. Box 54506 
Oklahoma City, OK  73118 
(405) 887-1442 

 
Castilaw Environmental Services, LLC 
P.O. Box 452 
213 Jefferson Street 
Sulphur Springs, TX  75482 
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(Mr. Michael Kennedy) 
mike.greenearth@cox.net 
www.greenearthllc.org 
 

(903) 885-0304 
(903) 885-3430 (fax) 
(Mr. Jason Hoffman) 
jhoffman@castilawenvironmental.com 
 

 
Plosser, LLC 
11505 Birch Drive 
Joplin, MO  64804 
(Mr. Arron Plosser – Owner) 
(417) 529-8062 
aplosser@gmail.com 
 

 
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 
11004 East 51st Street 
Tulsa, OK  74146 
(918) 828-2424 
(918) 828-0202 (fax) 
(Mr. Vernon C. Ashworth) 
vashworth@CRAworld.com 
www.CRAworld.com 
 

 
Marshall Miller & Associates, Inc.  
910 Pierremont Road, Suite 117 
Shreveport, LA  71106 
(318) 868-4848 
(318) 868-4849 
(Mr. David Williamson) 
david.williamson@mma1.com 
www.mma1.com 
 
 

 
7Q10, Inc.  
500 Damonte Ranch Parkway, Suite 929 
Reno, NV  89521 
(775) 828-1991 
(Ms. Lori Carpenter) 
lcarpenter@7q10.com 
 

 
Cardinal Engineering, Inc. 
1015 N. Broadway, Suite 300 
Oklahoma City, OK  73102 
(405) 842-1066 (OKC) 
(405) 579-0655 (Norman) 
(918) 895-9766 (Tulsa) 
www.cardinalengineers.com 
 

 
Atwell, LLC 
12979 S.W. 97th Street 
Andover, KS 67002 
(248) 447-2000 
(248) 447-2001 (fax) 
(316) 640-1969 (mobile) 
(Ms. Kim Austin) 
kaustin@atwell-group.com 
www.atwell-group.com 
 

 
Crouch Environmental Services, Inc.  
402 Teetshorn Street 
Houston, TX  77009 
(713) 868-1043 
(713) 863-7944 (fax) 
(214) 686-6344 
(Mr. Matt Chastain) 
www.crouchenvironmental.com 

 
Providence Engineering 
11767 Katy Freeway, Suite 430 
Houston, TX  77079 
(281) 497-5656 
(Mr. Paul Clifton) 
paulclifton@providenceeng.com 
www.providenceeng.com 
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Rosenbaum Consulting, LLC 
Barrick Rosenbaum, P.E., CFM 
2608 West Kenosha #304 
Broken Arrow, OK 74012 
(918) 798-0210 (mobile) 
(918) 451-3260 (fax) 
barrack@rosenbaumconsultingllc.com 
 

 
Ecology & Environment, Inc. 
John C. Richter 
55 Corporate Woods 
9300 West 100th Street, Suite 645 
Overland Park, KS  66210 
(913) 217-0432 (mobile) 
jrichter@ene.com 
 

 
SWCA Environmental Consultants 
Dustin Jones 
4407 Monterey Oaks Boulevard 
Building 1, Suite 110 
Austin, TX  78749 
(512) 476-0891 
(512) 476-0893 
djones@swca.com 
 
 

 
CH2M HILL 
Anna Childers, Pd.D. 
Mid-Continent Tower 
401 South Boston, Suite 330 
Tulsa, OK 74103-4039 
(918) 583-3057 x59158 
(918) 607-3647 (mobile) 
(918) 584-5826 (fax) 
Anna.Childers@ch2m.com 
 

 
Jones & Ridenour, Inc. 
Lance C. Jones 
Post Office Box 494 
Denison, TX 75201 
(903) 464-9055 
Lcj20@cableone.net 
 

 
Veteran Environmental, LLC 
Dan Ratcliff 
405 Remington Ave. 
Midwest City, OK  73130 
(405) 412-1545 
dratcliff@veteran-environmental.com 
www.veteran-environmental.com 
 

 
Blackshare Environmental Solutions 
Ashley Zickefoose 
5121 South Wheeling Ave. 
Tulsa, OK 74105 
(918) 380-1970 
 

 
Magnolia, TX Office: 
Company Name:  DESCO Environmental 
Consultants, LP 
POC:      David Young 
Address:  P.O. Box 1490, Magnolia, Texas 
77353 
 
Phone Number:  (281) 252.9799 
Fax Number:  (281) 789.1003 
Email:  dyoung@descoenv.com 
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Littleton, CO Office: 
Company Name:  DESCO Environmental 
Consultants, LP 
POC:  Leif Bang 
Address:  6725 W. Ken Caryl Ave. #310, 
Littleton, Colorado 80128 
 
Phone Number:  720.420.9881 
Fax Number:  720.596.5011 
Email:  lbang@descoenv.com  
Website for DESCO:  www.descoenv.com 

Alan Plummer Associates, Inc. 
POC Loretta E. Mokry 
10060 N. Dowling Rd. 
College Station, TX  77845 
Phone:   979-694-7619 
Fax: 979-694-7619 
 
Email: lmorky@apaienv.com 
Website:  www.apaienv.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Alan Plummer Associates, Inc. 
POC Jason Voight 
1320 South University Drive, Suite 300 
Fort Worth, TX  76107 
 
Phone:   817-870-1700 
Fax: 817-870-2536 
 
Email: jvoight@apaienv.com 
Website:  www.apaienv.com 
 

 

 

mailto:lbang@descoenv.com
http://www.descoenv.com/
mailto:%20lmorky@apaienv.com
mailto:jvoight@apaienv.com

	Envir-Rowe Services, LLC
	Loomis Austin
	Tulsa, OK  74119

